
HFC
FPU Members Charity List

Feed My Starving Children www.fmsc.org
World Vision www.worldvision.org
A21 Campaign www.a21.org
Salvation Army www.salvationarmyusa.org
Meals on Wheels www.mealsonwheelsamerica.org
Wikipedia www.donate.wikimedia.org
Save the Manatees www.savethemanatee.org

St. Paul’s Lutheran School www.stpaulslutheranschoolsiouxcity.org
House of Heroes www.houseofheroes.org
United Negro College Fund uncf.org

KCRW www.KCRW.com
Black Girls Code www.wearebgc.org
WriteGirl www.writegirl.org
Compassion International www.compassion.com
Providence House Domestic Violence
www.https://www.catholiccharitiestrenton.org/domestic-violence-services/

Norwescap Career & Life Transition Ctr. www.norwescap.org/education
Tree of Life International www.treeoflifehome.org
International Federation of Christians and Jews www.https://www.ifcj.org/

Our Lady of the Valley Catholic Church. www.olvhemet.org
Lifeline Animal Project https://lifelineanimal.org/
MADISON OGLETHORPE ANIMAL SHELTER https://www.moaspets.com/home
Color of Change colorofchange.org
Obria Medical Clinic of Gwinnett https://supportomcg.org
Wounded Warrior Project https://www.woundedwarriorproject.org/

Mutual Ground http://mutualground.org/
**Tunnel to Towers https://t2t.org/
Postpartum Support International https://www.postpartum.net/
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McHenry County Conservation ttps://www.mccdistrict.org/join___support/donate/index.php

****ASPCA https://www.aspca.org
Child Hope https://www.childhopeonline.org/

Hope for Cambodia hopeforcambodia.com
The Actors Fund https://actorsfund.org
NAMI, National Alliance for Mental Illness www.nami.org
Calcutta Mercy https://www.calcuttamercy.org/
Project Rescue https://www.projectrescue.com/

***Ronald McDonald House ` https://www.rmhc.org/
Best Buddies https://www.bestbuddies.org/
American Cancer Society www.cancer.org
Church of the Holy Communion www.https://www.thechurchoftheholycommunion.com

Jackson Health System - Maternity https://maternity.jacksonhealth.org/
****St. Jude Children's Research www.stjude.org
Reimagine Runnemede www.reimaginereunnemede.org
Best Friends Animal Society https://bestfriends.org/
Romemu https://romemu.org/
Old Friends Senior Dog Sanctuary https://ofsds.org/

*bolded indicates multiple recommendations
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